
ALMA Observing Activity from 2021-06-21T17:59:00 to 2021-06-28T18:00:00
QA0 pass executions

2021-06-28
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

16:36:28 17:54:26 2019.1.00377.S V883_Ori_b_06_TM1 Fresh sublimates in outburst object
V883 Ori

Lee EA 12-m 6

14:53:48 16:27:49 2019.1.00703.S T_Tau_a_07_TM1 Investigating Disk Disruption and
Mass Outflow Triggered by Binary
Orbital Motion:  The Important Case
of T Tauri South

Beck NA 12-m 7

13:20:10 14:53:42 2019.1.00703.S T_Tau_a_07_TM1 Investigating Disk Disruption and
Mass Outflow Triggered by Binary
Orbital Motion:  The Important Case
of T Tauri South

Beck NA 12-m 7

11:28:47 13:02:58 2018.1.00294.S NGC253_a_09_TM1 Ionized Gas, Radiation Field, Masses,
and Dust Temperature in Forming
Massive Clusters in the NGC253
Starburst

Bolatto NA 12-m 9

10:02:54 10:55:30 2019.1.00027.S IRAS_015_a_07_TM1 Molecular line flux ratios and buried
AGNs in merging ultraluminous
infrared galaxies

Imanishi EA 12-m 7

06:01:38 07:18:56 2019.1.00246.S G10.34-0_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of 25 Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

04:41:07 05:59:54 2019.1.00246.S G10.34-0_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of 25 Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6

02:41:28 04:19:17 2019.1.00178.S G31.41+0_a_06_TM1 Measuring the magnetic field through
CN Zeeman effect in G31.41+0.31

Beltran EU 12-m 6

2021-06-27
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:27:04 00:54:57 2019.1.00905.S GMP2910_a_06_TM1 The unique ram pressure stripped tail
of the Coma galaxy D100

Cramer NA 12-m 6

10:11:57 11:31:31 2019.1.00876.S NGC1097_a_06_TM1 How do stellar bars alter the
properties of the molecular gas disk

Schinnerer EU 12-m 6

09:25:22 10:11:40 2019.1.00027.S IRAS_004_a_07_TM1 Molecular line flux ratios and buried
AGNs in merging ultraluminous
infrared galaxies

Imanishi EA 12-m 7

08:11:29 09:23:45 2019.1.00036.S NGC7052_a_06_TM1 Probing the Over-massive Black Hole
Populations in Compact, High-
Dispersion Galaxies

Nguyen EA 12-m 6

07:36:03 08:10:29 2019.1.00263.S DR21_DF1_a_06_TM1 Explosive Outflows from Compact
Groups of Forming Massive
Protostars

Bally NA 12-m 6

06:51:29 07:25:54 2019.1.00263.S DR21_DF1_a_06_TM1 Explosive Outflows from Compact
Groups of Forming Massive
Protostars

Bally NA 12-m 6

00:03:03 01:07:15 2019.A.00036.S J1023+00_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the outflow mechanisms in
transitional millisecond pulsars: the
ultimate observing campaign of PSR
J1023+0038

Coti Zelati EU 12-m 3

2021-06-26
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:01:07 00:02:58 2019.A.00036.S J1023+00_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the outflow mechanisms in
transitional millisecond pulsars: the
ultimate observing campaign of PSR
J1023+0038

Coti Zelati EU 12-m 3

21:58:42 23:01:01 2019.A.00036.S J1023+00_a_03_TM1 Unveiling the outflow mechanisms in
transitional millisecond pulsars: the
ultimate observing campaign of PSR
J1023+0038

Coti Zelati EU 12-m 3

07:21:49 08:31:17 2019.1.00219.S W2246-05_a_04_TM1 What is the Heating Source of the
Dusty Streamers in the High Redshift
Obscured Quasar W2246-0526?

González López CL 12-m 4

05:50:51 07:07:56 2019.1.00246.S G10.34-0_a_06_TM1 Moving Past Small Number Statistics
in Astrochemistry: A Molecular Survey
of 25 Hot Cores

McGuire NA 12-m 6



04:06:58 05:29:06 2019.1.00218.S J1804492_a_06_TM1 A Serpens disk survey: exploring
planet formation in an unexplored
region

van der Marel NA 12-m 6

02:29:58 03:51:52 2017.1.00101.S IRAS_181_a_06_TM1 Magnetic Fields in High-Mass Star
Formation

Sanhueza EA 12-m 6

02:05:08 02:28:51 2019.1.01484.T GRB1_d_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

2021-06-25
Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:42:52 01:52:28 2019.1.00193.S HD100546_a_07_TM1 Astrochemical confirmation of a
circumplanetary disk

Booth EU 12-m 7

21:30:24 23:41:52 2019.1.00193.S HD100546_a_07_TM1 Astrochemical confirmation of a
circumplanetary disk

Booth EU 12-m 7

10:39:48 10:58:20 2019.1.01034.S DEEP2_33_a_07_TM1 Resolved Molecular Gas in z~1 Star
Forming Clumps

Cosens NA 12-m 7

09:10:25 10:31:13 2019.1.00165.S LACES-Ly_e_08_TM1 Understanding the Physical Origin of
[CII] Deficit in Early Star-Forming
Galaxies

Nakajima EU 12-m 8

07:40:03 09:01:40 2019.1.00165.S LACES-Ly_e_08_TM1 Understanding the Physical Origin of
[CII] Deficit in Early Star-Forming
Galaxies

Nakajima EU 12-m 8

06:41:42 07:27:22 2019.1.01484.T GRB21061_a_03_TM1 Gamma-ray Burst Physics with ALMA:
Direct Implications for the Explosions
and Progenitors

Laskar EU 12-m 3

05:26:08 06:37:14 2019.1.00672.S J2054-00_b_08_TM1 First 3D-Illustration of the
Ionozed+Neutral Gas Down to 300-pc
Scale Surrounding a Super Massive
Black Hole at z=6.039

Fujimoto EA 12-m 8


